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. Where do

Canadians
shop for
information?

MEDIA REACH IN A WEEK:

TV

WEB

RADIO
NEWSPAPER
MAGAZINE

97%
91%
88%
54%
54%
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Weekly reach of selected media in Canada in 2001 and from 2012 to 2018

Reach of selected media in Canada 2001-2018

mMagazine mNewspaper iinternet mRadio mTV

60.0% -

Penetration rate

40.0% -

20.0% -

0.0%

2001 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Note: Canada; 2001, 2012 to 2018; 18 years and older

Further information regarding this statistic can be found on page 8. )\ l L smart PrOSperlty
Source(s): IAB Canada; Numeris; Vividata; comScore; ID 261807 r |I‘IStItute


http://www.statista.com/statistics/261807/reach-of-select-media-in-canada

. Where do

Canadians
shop for
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IS THE NEWSPAPER DEAD?

18-34 YRS 49%
OK BOOMERS 67%
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Newspaper reach in Canada as of February 2018, by age group
Newspaper reach in Canada 2018, by age

0.0%

18+

18-34 years

Note: Canada; February 2018; 18-72 years; 2,401 Respondents

35-49 years
Further information regarding this statistic can be found on page 8
I Source(s): Totum Research; News Media Canada; ID 261801
2

54-72 years
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http://www.statista.com/statistics/261801/newspaper-reach-in-canada-by-age

. Where do

Canadians
shop for
information?

AVG. TIME SPENT WITH MEDIA

IN A WEEK:

WEB 261 mins.
TV 202 mins.
RADIO 94 mins.

NEWSPAPER 24 mins.
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Average) time spent per day with major media in Canada from 2011 to 2016, by medium (in
minutes

Time spent with media in Canada 2011-2016, by medium
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Note: Canada; 2011 to 2016; 18 years and older

Further information regarding this statistic can be found on page 8.

Source(s): eMarketer; Marketing Magazine; 1D 431478
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http://www.statista.com/statistics/431478/time-spent-media-canada-media

. Where do

Canadians
shop for
information?

WHAT ARE WE DOING ON THE
WEB?

EMAIL 90%
ONLINE BANKING 71%
SOCIAL MEDIA 60%
NEWS 58%

ONLINE SHOPPING 50%
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Most popular online activities among internet users in Canada as of March 2019

Leading online activities in Canada 2019

Share of respondents

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0%

Check/respond to email
Do online banking : : : 1%
Engage on social media 60%
Access news/current events 558%
Shop online : : : : - 50%
Browse/surf 428%
Instant message : 47‘%)
Conduct travel research 45%
Research products 44%

Watch movies/TV/videos 40%

Note: Canada; March 2019; 2,050

Further information regarding this statistic can be found on page 72.
I Source(s): CIRA; The Strategic Counsel; ID 434473
16

80.0% 90.0% 100.0%
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http://www.statista.com/statistics/434473/canada-internet-activity-reach

. Where do

Canadians
shop for
information?

SOCIAL MEDIA:

FACEBOOK
YOUTUBE
INSTAGRAM
PINTEREST
TWITTER

85%
66%
43%
29%
29%
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Which social networks do you use regularly?
Social network usage by brand in Canada 2019

Share of respondents
0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0% 90.0% 100.0%

Facebook 85%

YouTube 66%

Instagram 43%

Pinterest

29%

Twitter

29%
Google+ 24%

23%

Snapchat

LinkedIn

21%
Reddit ' 14%
Twitch 8%
Tumblr 7%
Yelp 4% ‘
We chat 4%

Flickr 2%

n Cropped Version

Double click to open excel
file with complete data

Note: Canada; February 06 to March 29, 2019; 18-64 years; 1795 Respondents; respondents who use any kind of social media (except instant messagers) regularly

Further information regarding this statistic can be found on page 66. )\ l L smart PrOSperlty
H Source(s): Statista Global Consumer Survey; ID 998543 r |nStItute


http://www.statista.com/statistics/998543/social-network-usage-by-brand-in-canada

Percentage of internet users accessing selected social media platforms in Canada as of May
2018, by age group

Social media network user share in Canada 2018, by age

18-34 years 35-44 years 45-54 years 55-64 years 65+
Facebook 89% 87% 75% 72% 72%
LinkedIn 49% 49% 51% 47% 32%
Google Plus 41% 37% 43% 41% 36%
Instagram 64% 48% 32% 26% 15%
Pinterest 43% 38% 36% 36% 25%
Twitter 46% 42% 35% 29% 22%
YouTube 46% 37% 22% 17% 9%
Snapchat 55% 19% 17% 11% 2%
Reddit 15% 9% 5% 3% 2%
Tumblr 15% 7% 6% 3% 1%
Flickr 7% 7% 5% 7% 4%

Note: Canada; May 4 to 10, 2018; 18 years and older; 1,500

Further information regarding this statistic can be found on page 69. }\ l L smart PrOSpel'lty
I Source(s): Canadian’s Internet Business; Pollara; ID 468476 r |I‘IStItute
12


http://www.statista.com/statistics/468476/selected-social-media-user-age-share-canada

. Where do

Canadians
shop for
information?

TRUST IN MEDIA SOURCES:

WEB 57%
SOCIAL MEDIA 28%
TRADITIONAL 57%
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Leading sources trusted for news and information in Canada from 2012 to 2018
Most trusted sources of general news and information in Canada 2012-2018

—8— Search engines —8— Social media Traditional and online-only media

Share of respondents

20.0%

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Note: Canada; 2012 to 2018; 18 years and older; 1,500 Respondents; top four box for trust on a nine point scale where 1 = 'do not trust at all', 9 = 'trust it a great deal'

Further information regarding this statistic can be found on page 8. )\ l L smart PrOSperlty
I Source(s): Edelman; ID 508329 r |I‘IStItute
2


http://www.statista.com/statistics/508329/most-trusted-sources-of-news-and-info-canada
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Canadians TAKEAWAYS:
shop for
information?

1. ONLINE, TV AND RADIO

2. UNLESS YOU’RE TARGETING
SPECIFIC AGE GROUPS

3. THE SOCIAL MEDIA FACTOR:
HIGH ENGAGEMENT, LOW
TRUST

4. FACEBOOK AND YOUTUBE
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2. What kind of
information
do Canadians
shop for?

WHAT’S TRENDY?

1. COST OF LIVING
2. HEALTH CARE
3. CLIMATE CHANGE
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2. What kind of
information
do Canadians
shop for?

IN THE US?

1. ECONOMY

2. HEALTH CARE
3. EDUCATION

8. ENVIRONMENT

17. CLIMATE CHANGE
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PUBLIC'S 2019 PRIORITIES: ECONOMY, HEALTH CARE, EDUCATION
AND SECURITY ALL NEAR TOP OF LIST

Public's policy priorities for 2019

Public's policy priorities for 2019

% who say ____ should be a top priority for Trump and
Congress this year

Economy _ 70
Heath care costs N 5
eaucovon [N oo
Terrorism _ 87
social Security [ &7
Medicare [ &7
Poor and needy _ 60
emironment [ s
immgraton [ s:
s I so
Reducing crime _ 50
Drug addiction _ 49
Budget deficit [ 48
Race relations _ 46
wiitary [ 4=
Transportation — a5
Climate change [ 44
Global trade [N 30

TOP 3 ISSUES IMPACTING YOUR VOTE

COST OF LIVING

HEALTH CARE

CLIMATE CHANGE

TAXES

HOUSING AFFORDABILITY
GOOD JOBS & WAGES
WEALTHY PAY FAIR SHARE
REDUCING OUT-OF-POCKET HEALTH COSTS
REDUCE INCOME INEQUALITY
DEFICIT

MANAGING IMMIGRATION
SECURE BORDER

STAND UP TO TRUMP

REDUCE DISCRIMINATION
PUBLIC TRANSIT

BACKROOM DEALS
INDIGENOUS RECONCILIATION

Thinking to the next election, which THREE issues are most likely to impact how you will vote?

AT s
T 3%
e 29%
27 %
A 2%

A 25%
I 16%

—_— 5%
I 15%
4%
I 13%
S10%
8%

R, 7<%
6%
6%
5%
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2. What kind of
information
do Canadians
shop for?

TAKEAWAYS:

1. CANADIANS ARE SHOPPING
FOR YOUR INFO

2. AMERICANS NOT SO MUCH
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*# In"s‘g:ut;ospe"ty



3. How do you

make your
information
stand out?
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GUIDELINE #1:

SPIN OFF DIFFERENT
PRODUCTS



3. How do you
make your
information
stand out?
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OMWA = h
Eadﬂlhl s yoar, Mumnm 15-yoar-old clean-water actrist from
the Wikwemikong First Nation in Northern Ontario, was named chief water
commissicner by the Anishinabek Nation—a position previously held by.
facebook conVed Aor 5661/p

n BMO @ @8M0
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TWEET

REPORT

INFOGRAPH
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REPORT

AwsmronAuncuun ECONOMY
B4 Pusncs IN CANADA

BRIEF

VIDEO

BLOG /
ARTICLE

PRESENTATION /
WEBINAR
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. How do you

make your
information
stand out?

GUIDELINE #2:

SCALE YOUR FORMATS
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3. How do you
make your
information

stand outr HOW YOU APPROACH YOUR RESEARCH:

\ ¢ Smart Prosperity

Institute SdontBogt
r g
et
A VISlON FORAQRCULAR ECONOMY -
PlAanS CANADA - 13
l?ffl‘r!"‘.
// THEAST " \..1 RGH 3

’ ‘/ — Wt e 3 s "
.I ] Earler this yeor, Autumn Peltier, 8 16-yesr-old clean-water activist from

y . xong Frst Nation = Northarn Ontario, was named che! water

the Wi
commissicner by the Anishinabek Nation—a position previously held by.
facebook comied Aor SE61p

m BMO© @810
o Ml it e e Bk s ah. € s snasbns A4 acamactinn fa

REPORT BRIEF BLOG/ TWEET INFOGRAPH
ARTICLE

}\Y,L Smart Prosperity
= J= Institute



3. How do you
make your
information
stand out?

REPORT

HOW REGULAR PEOPLE APPROACH
YOUR RESEARCH:

Smart Prosperity
~r Institute

REPORT
A VISION FOR A CIRCULAR ECONOMY
L FOR PLASTICS IN CANADA
’ 3 HEBENEFITS OF PASTICS WITHOUT
L Obwr v ot 7 cthar

OMWA Smuniwater - 15
Earlier this year, Autumn Peitier, 3 15-year-old clean-water activist from

the Wikwemikong First Nation in Noethern Ontario, was named chief water
commissicner by the Anishinabek Nation—a position previously held by.

n BMO @ @8M0

BRIEF BLOG/ TWEET INFOGRAPH
ARTICLE
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3. How do you
make your
information
stand out?

GUIDELINE #3:

REFINE YOUR MESSAGE
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3. How do you
make your
information
stand out?
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BLOG/
ARTICLE

20,000
WORDS

3,000
WORDS

700
WORDS

INA v
% /& UNITED
STATES

$19.39T
\ 24.4%

INFOGRAPH

300
WORDS

30
WORDS

20
WORDS

UN chief warns of ‘point of no return’ on climate change

HEADLINE

10
WORDS!




3. How do you
make your
information
stand out?
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Andrew Leach I} 55 @ @andrew_leach - Nov 28 v

Here's oil sands land disturbance in 1985 vs 2015, in case anybody is
interested in such a thing. The total disturbed area for mining alone is
about 95k hectares today. All of Edmonton is 68k hectares.

Q 6 1 14 O 25 g



3. How do you
make your
information
stand out?

Simon Donner @simondonner - Nov 26 v
Greenhouse gas emissions associated with the production of... stuff. One
of the least discussed climate actions is simply choosing products that
last longer. From: unenvironment.org/resources/emis...

g’ 11 5 GtCOe
g Final use
1.4 plastic and rubber Sevices (.8
0.9 wood products 06 \
1.7 other mirerals Other products 3
0.4 Glass 10.
03 | 5.0
2.9 cement Electronics — 1 1 5 Construction
0.9- ' GICOe
0.5 other metals .I,f oo '
0.6 Aluminium 0.9 -
Metal products
3.7 iron and steel 2.0

Machinery
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2 How d Canada lacks adequate funding
" make your model for climate science:

information report
stand out?

IVAN SEMENIUK > SCIENCE REPORTER
PUBLISHED JUNE 26, 2019

| Canada should quadruple
UN climate change report calls carbon tax to meet 2030
for ‘unprecedented changes’ in

) targets, commission says
society 5¢15, y

By Mia Rabson The Canadian Press MARIEKE WALSH >
Sun., Oct. 7, 2018 | & 4 min. read OTTAWA

PUBLISHED NOVEMBER 27, 2019

Climate change

Most countries' climate plans 'totally

lnadequate - experts )\Y,L Smart Prosperity
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Six Revenue
Recycling Options & & i i i

3. How do you
make your oo
information
stand out?

INCOME TAX CUTS

Reducing personal

Qr cofparata Intome
toes can enhance
|ong-term) economic
growth,

INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS

CLEAN-TECHNOLOGY
INVESTMENTS

low-cacbon

TRANSITIONAL SUPPORT

}J,L Smart Prosperity
= J= Institute . : -
somewtst @) Neuta someutat @) Negaive Credit: Ecofiscal Commission




3. How do you
make your
information
stand out?
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81%

of Canadians
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COULD SAVE
MILLIONS WITH HIGHER
DENSITY DEVELOPMENT
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oy | USS$1 trillion

Stand out? Potential material cost savings per year
of a circular approach by 2025

EIGHT REASONS FOR CANADA TO BUILD
A CLEAN ECONOMY NOW

institute.smartprosperity.ca

. a8 US$500 billion 1/ 65 million = $4billion
I #EE  Global market potential for 4 . . Costofcollapse of Canada’s cod
’ bioproducts in the coming years \’_{ P g ‘ New jobs fom clean solutionsby 2030 &, * % fisheryin 1990s
» & » ,; : ¥ TN ‘

EIGHT REASONS FOR CANADA TO BUILD

EIGHT REASONS FOR CANADA TO BUILD A ECONOMY NOW

A CLEAN ECONOMY NOW

institute.smartprosperity.ca

EIGHT REASONS FOR CANADA TO BUILD

A CLEAN ECONOMY NOW

institute.smartprosperity.ca

- institute.smartprosperity.ca
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3. How do you
make your
information r—_—

stand out? ‘Alternative, :;‘::\év:ms
energY? Since o ;(::f;l.

2011, renewable §
energy has been § ~-
the preferred :
choice for
new power.

Source: Data from Bloomberg New Energy Finance

¥, CLEAN ENERGY CANADA cleanenergycanada.org
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GUIDELINE #4:

PROMOTE YOUR
AFFILIATIONS



3. How do you Percentage of consumers who trust in selected industries in

make your Canada in 2019
stand out? Leading most trusted industries in Canada 2019
Share of respondents
0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0%
Hospitals . 63% .
Universities and colleges 60%
Shipping and courier services : : ' 51%
Local public transit agency : : : : 1549%
Retail pharmacies 4850/0
Food retailers _ _ 485%
Broadcasting : : : i 43% '
Online shopping - - 41%
Beer, wine and spirits producers/retailers 41%
Banks : : : 41%
Note: Canada; 2019%; 1,543 Respondents )\Y,k Smart Prosperlty
zz:‘t:\:;(usr;:fc;rrr:ggmng this statistic can be found on page 8. r |nst|tute


http://www.statista.com/statistics/548892/canada-trust-in-selected-industries

3. How do you
make your
information
stand out?

The most and least trusted professions in the world

Share that say people in the following professions are trustworthy’

Scientists 60%

Advertising executives - 13%
Government ministers - 12%
Politicians generally - 9%

* Figures represent the share of respondents rating the professions with a
1'or a'2' on ascale of 1to 5 (1=very trustworthy, S=very untrustworthy)

n=19,587 online adults (aged 16-74) across 23 countries

@ @ C:) Conducted in October 2018

.
@StatistaCharts Source: Ipsos MORI E statlsta 5
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Perspectives on factors that increase trust in influencer content in Canada as of
3. How do you February 2018

make your Leading factors increasing trust in influencer content in Canada 2018
information

stand out? Share of respondents
0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0%

The influencer is considered an expert in their field 65% :

Knowing the influencer personally 52%

52%

The influencer's content is perceived as authentic/genuine

The influencer discloses payments/paid endorsements

Sharing common interests

My friends or family like and/or share the influencer's blog/content

The number of followers an influencer has - the more the better

The influencer has celebrity status

None of these

Note: Canada; January 18 to February 5, 2018; 1,560 Y

Further information regarding this statistic can be found on page 109. smart PrOS erl
bage 109

Source(s): Proof; ID 856863 r |nStItute


http://www.statista.com/statistics/856863/canada-factors-increasing-trust-in-influencer-content

TAKEAWAYS:

1. SPIN YOUR RESEARCH INTO
MANY DIFFERENT PRODUCTS

2. SCALE YOUR FORMATS

3. REFINE YOUR MESSAGE TO
THE POINT THAT YOU’RE
UNCOMFORTABLE WITH IT

4. PROMOTE YOUR
AFFILIATIONS
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